MODEL NAME UPC CAPACity Kit tyPE
sEqUENtiAL
rEAD sPEED
sEqUENtiAL
writE sPEED
rANDOM rEAD
sPEED (iOPs)
rANDOM writE
sPEED (iOPs)
MZ-7PC128N/AM 036725604759 128GB
Notebook
520MB/s
Up to 320MB/s Up to 30K
MZ-7PC256N/AM 036725604766 256GB
Up to 400MB/s
Up to 80K
Up to 36K
MZ-7PC512N/AM 036725604773 512GB
MZ-7PC064D/AM 036725604711 64GB
PC Desktop
Up to 160MB/s Up to 75K Up to 16K
MZ-7PC128D/AM 036725604728 128GB Up to 320MB/s Up to 30K
MZ-7PC256D/AM 036725604735 256GB
Up to 400MB/s
Up to 80K
Up to 36K
MZ-7PC512D/AM 036725604858 512GB
MZ-7PC064B/ww 036725604896 64GB Up to 160MB/s Up to 75K Up to 16K
MZ-7PC128B/ww 036725604902 128GB
Basic Drive
Up to 320MB/s Up to 30K
MZ-7PC256B/ww 036725604919 256GB
Up to 400MB/s
Up to 80K
Up to 36K
MZ-7PC512B/ww 036725604926 512GB
830 Series
Solid State Hard Drive
Samsung PC Memory
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS